Axel Johnson International

Lyftman Rail Profile

Product information

General: TAWI offers four basic rail profiles with four additional capacities using a support structure on top of our steel tracks. From simple
lighter aluminum systems to complex heavy duty steel installations.

Our aluminum profiles LR86 and LR113 are for quick and smooth manual operation for lighter lifting up to 125 kg. By choosing these you
achieve flexibility and reduce applied forces to the ceiling structure.

Our steel profiles LR120 and LR170 are the strong and ergonomical choice, ideal for any heavier weight applications in any working
environment. Suitable when increased suspension distance is required.

Our track is formed from a single piece of cold rolled high strength steel. NO weldments means less wear! The result is little manual strain
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Part code Model
6005 LR86
6005 LR113
6005 LR120

6005 LR170



Technical data

Blueprint

Model

LR86

LR113

LR120

LR170

Building height min standard
mm

300
390
485

535

Building height min low-built
mm

150
200
285

285
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