

Lyftman Rail Profile

Product information



General: TAWI offers four basic rail profiles with four additional capacities using a support structure on top of our steel tracks. From simple lighter aluminum systems to complex heavy duty steel installations.

Our aluminum profiles LR86 and LR113 are for quick and smooth manual operation for lighter lifting up to 125 kg. By choosing these you achieve flexibility and reduce applied forces to the ceiling structure.

Our steel profiles LR120 and LR170 are the strong and ergonomical choice, ideal for any heavier weight applications in any working environment. Suitable when increased suspension distance is required.

Our track is formed from a single piece of cold rolled high strength steel. NO weldments means less wear! The result is little manual strain and good ergonomics.

Part code	Model
6005	LR86
6005	LR113
6005	LR120
6005	LR170

Technical data

Model	Building height min standard mm	Building height min low-built mm
LR86	300	150
LR113	390	200
LR120	485	285
LR170	535	285

Blueprint

